
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

231 
555 
70 
7 
4 
37 
91 
79 
17 
19 
696 
10 
13 
15 
169 
251 
14 
8 
47 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 
Janar MUTTIK 
Lucas ORAV 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Frederik MÄRTIN 
Vahur KUPPER 
Andre KIIL 
Mika-Matias HUTTULA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Lucas LAUSING 
Gabriel KOORT 
Prants PALS 
Sander SEPP 
Teet VARE 
Keivo KÕIV 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Peep VARE 
Travis PÄRS 
Marko RINGENBERG 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Edge Competition 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

P-Tech 

P-Tech 

SpeedCar Wonder 

P-Tech 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.126 
2:52.943 
2:53.440 
2:51.741 
2:56.128 
2:58.948 
2:55.837 
2:54.670 
2:54.274 
2:56.585 
2:58.808 
3:00.383 
2:56.460 
2:59.367 
2:59.643 
3:05.082 
3:05.092 

M1.  

4 
2 
3 
1 
8 

12 
7 
6 
5 

10 
11 
15 
9 

13 
14 
16 
17 
19 
19 

M2. Total Tm 

2:52.968 
2:54.986 
2:55.219 
2:55.383 
2:55.281 
2:54.972 
2:55.480 
2:56.998 
2:58.699 
2:56.778 
2:58.330 
2:57.374 

2.972 
2:59.069 
3:00.167 
3:06.095 
48.882 
55.574 

M2.  

1 
3 
4 
6 
5 
2 
7 
9 

12 
8 

11 
10 
16 
13 
14 
15 
16 
16 
17 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

5 
5 
7 
7 
13 
14 
14 
15 
17 
18 
22 
25 
25 
26 
28 
31 
33 
35 
36 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2023 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 


